
WARREN-NEWPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 

Revised 01/18/2022 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES ROSTER 
January 18, 2022 

NAME, OFFICE, ADDRESS EMAIL TERM EXPIRES 

Jo Beckwith,  President 

Wadsworth 

Library 
jbeckwith@wnpl.info 

 

 

May 2025 

George Kotsinis, Vice President 

Gurnee 

Library 
gkotsinis@wnpl.info 

 
May 2023 

Bonnie Sutton, Secretary 
Wadsworth 

Library 
bsutton@wnpl.info 

 
 

April 2023 

Andrea Farr Capizzi, Treasurer 
Gurnee 

Library 
afarrcapizzi@wnpl.info 

 
 

May 2025 

Katherine Arnold, Trustee 
Gurnee 

Library 
karnold@wnpl.info 

May 2025 

Wendy Hamilton, Trustee 
Gurnee 

Library 
whamilton@wnpl.info 

May 2023 

Celeste Flores, Trustee 

Gurnee 

Library 

cflores@wnpl.info 
 
 

May 2023 

 
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE: CHAIRPERSONS 

S T A N D I N G  C O M M I T T E E  C H A I R P E R S O N  

Finance Andrea Farr Capizzi 

Policy Katherine Arnold 

Building & Grounds George Kotsinis 

General & Personnel Jo Beckwith 

Board President serves as an ex officio member of each committee. 

Executive Director Ryan Livergood is a member of each committee. 
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